

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).21958/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/03/2016 in LAAP No.76/2013 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAND PRAKASH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and interim relief and office report)

Date : 29/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
 For M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matter on 26th September, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar